11033
11034
11037
11038
11039
11061
11121
11150
11160
11161
11162
11181
11580
11581
11582

11041
11042
11583

Mathematics Courses for Which Algebra Il is a Prerequisite

Discrete Mathematics

College Algebra

Linear Algebra

Linear Programming

Abstract Algebra

Calculus

Analytic Geometry

Probability and Statistics
Trigonometry
Trigonometry/Analytic Geometry
Geometry/Trigonometry/Advanced Algebra
Precalculus

Advanced Placement Statistics
Advanced Placement Calculus AB
Advanced Placement Calculus BC

Computer Sciences Courses Approved as Math Credits

Integrated Mathematics for Computer Science/Information Technology (Mathematics)

Advanced JAVA Programming (Mathematics)
Advanced Placement Computer Science A (Mathematics)
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