## Mathematics Courses for Which Algebra II is a Prerequisite

11033	Discrete Mathematics
11034	College Algebra
11037	Linear Algebra
11038	Linear Programming
11039	Abstract Algebra
11061	Calculus
11121	Analytic Geometry
11150	Probability and Statistics
11160	Trigonometry
11161	Trigonometry/Analytic Geometry
11162	Geometry/Trigonometry/Advanced Algebra
11181	Precalculus
11580	Advanced Placement Statistics
11581	Advanced Placement Calculus AB
11582	Advanced Placement Calculus BC

## **Computer Sciences Courses Approved as Math Credits**

11041	Integrated Mathematics for Computer Science/Information Technology (Mathematics)
11042	Advanced JAVA Programming (Mathematics)
11583	Advanced Placement Computer Science A (Mathematics)